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ADATA A10050 Lithium-lon (Li-lon) 10050 mAh Silver

Brand : ADATA

Product name : A10050

Product code: AA10050-5V-CSV

Lilon 10050mAh, 60 x 100 x 22mm, 220g, Input: DC 5V/2A (Micro USB), Output: DC 5V 2.1A (Type-A

USB), DC 5V 1.0A (Type-A USB), silver
ADATA A10050. Battery performance: 10050 mAh, Battery technology: Lithium-lon (Li-lon). USB Type-A
output ports: 2. Product colour: Silver

Design

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *
Product colour *

Housing material

Charger compatibility *

Power bank & device charging at
once

Built-in display
On/off switch
LED indicators

Performance

Charging source *
Battery technology *
Battery performance *
Quick charge *
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Silver
Aluminium
Universal
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X
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Power, Status

USB

Lithium-lon (Li-lon)
10050 mAh

v

Ports & interfaces

Input interface *

USB Type-A output ports
Energy Management
Input voltage

Input current

Output voltage

Port 1 output current
Port 2 output current
Auto power off

Power protection features

Weight & Dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

ADATA N
(LG FA )

Abata

Micro-USB
2

5V
2A
5V
2.1A
1A
v

Over current, Over voltage,
Overcharge, Overdischarge, Short
circuit

60 mm
100 mm
22 mm
2209
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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